
ROUND 04 TENNO OPEN - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. 1:35.090
Migliore

1 1:35.177 10:06:33.200

2 2:05.785 10:08:38.985

3 2:13.807 10:10:52.792

4 1:35.090 10:12:27.882

5 2:09.634 10:14:37.516

6 1:38.836 10:16:16.352

 Po. 2 - # 82 FRANZOI M. + 03.751
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.841 10:07:41.850

2 2:05.955 10:09:47.805

3 1:39.719 10:11:27.524

4 1:56.301 10:13:23.825

5 1:39.822 10:15:03.647

6 1:56.156 10:16:59.803

 Po. 3 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. + 04.519
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.609 10:06:06.913

2 1:45.551 10:07:52.464

3 1:41.660 10:09:34.124

4 1:40.578 10:11:14.702

5 1:50.998 10:13:05.700

6 1:46.461 10:14:52.161

7 1:39.729 10:16:31.890

 Po. 4 - # 823 NIEDERMAIR M. + 04.985
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.466 10:06:26.451

2 1:41.010 10:08:07.461

3 1:42.078 10:09:49.539

4 1:40.075 10:11:29.614

5 2:00.590 10:13:30.204

6 1:56.526 10:15:26.730

7 1:48.086 10:17:14.816

 Po. 5 - # 626 CALLIARI G. + 06.408
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.498 10:06:41.917

2 2:06.871 10:08:48.788

3 1:46.518 10:10:35.306

4 1:45.897 10:12:21.203

5 1:44.584 10:14:05.787

6 1:45.245 10:15:51.032

 Po. 6 - # 938 BELLERI M. + 07.558
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.648 10:06:11.943

2 1:44.784 10:07:56.727

3 1:44.488 10:09:41.215

4 1:45.217 10:11:26.432

5 1:44.658 10:13:11.090

6 1:44.136 10:14:55.226

7 1:43.140 10:16:38.366

 Po. 7 - # 376 CONSOLINI R. + 08.869
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.959 10:06:15.135

2 1:48.097 10:08:03.232

3 1:52.270 10:09:55.502

4 1:45.975 10:11:41.477

5 1:46.721 10:13:28.198

6 1:48.732 10:15:16.930

7 1:53.420 10:17:10.350

 Po. 8 - # 158 PERKMANN R. + 09.672
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.577 10:07:13.800

2 1:45.438 10:08:59.238

3 2:22.607 10:11:21.845

4 1:45.359 10:13:07.204

5 2:15.649 10:15:22.853

6 1:44.762 10:17:07.615

 Po. 9 - # 622 GHEZZI G. + 11.743
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.092 10:07:26.278

2 1:48.922 10:09:15.200

3 1:46.833 10:11:02.033

4 1:51.097 10:12:53.130

5 1:50.410 10:14:43.540

6 1:51.721 10:16:35.261

 Po. 10 - # 358 ZAMBELLI P. + 12.673
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.046 10:06:55.184

2 1:49.506 10:08:44.690

3 1:47.763 10:10:32.453

4 1:51.069 10:12:23.522

5 1:50.031 10:14:13.553

6 2:05.832 10:16:19.385

 Po. 11 - # 87 TOMASONI D. + 13.452
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.542 10:07:22.933

2 2:10.927 10:09:33.860

3 2:02.152 10:11:36.012

4 1:51.332 10:13:27.344

5 1:48.990 10:15:16.334

6 1:49.530 10:17:05.864

 Po. 12 - # 434 DALVAI A. + 14.106
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.196 10:07:19.312

2 1:49.363 10:09:08.675

3 1:50.057 10:10:58.732

4 1:56.817 10:12:55.549

5 1:59.303 10:14:54.852

6 1:56.366 10:16:51.218

 Po. 13 - # 965 DA ROS P. + 20.100
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.986 10:08:29.196

2 1:55.190 10:10:24.386

3 1:58.756 10:12:23.142

4 2:05.384 10:14:28.526

5 1:59.855 10:16:28.381

 Po. 14 - # 966 EMANUELLI R. + 39.155
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.999 10:08:02.411

2 2:14.245 10:10:16.656

Fastest lap: 1:35.090 
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